
FIRST FLOOR

UNIT 5A 
MEZZANINE

Stephen Proudley
0161 244 7749 
stephen.proudley@savills.com
Isobel Dimmer
0161 602 8275 
isobel.dimmer@savills.com

Sam Brown 
020 7467 2806 
sam.brown@britishland.com
Andrew Knox 
020 7467 2823 
andrew.knox@britishland.com

Gross Internal Area

212,100 sq ft
Planning

Town Centre Status
Parking

798
Dinesh Pari 
020 3058 0551 
dpari@mcmullenre.com
Rhys Williams 
020 3058 0208 
rwilliams@mcmullenre.com

Management
Suite

OUTFIT INCLUDES:

EVERLAST ENTRANCE
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M67 Eastbound Exit Sliproad
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 Retail Occupiers

 To Let

 Under Offer

 Outside Ownership
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22A2

12,080 sf
22B

2,080 sf
22A

5,271 sf
21

4,994 sf
20

4,975 sf
19

9,975 sf
18

7,442 sf
17A

4,941 sf
17B

4,929 sf
16B

7,528 sf
15

9,990 sf
13/14

15,022 sf
12

7,511 sf
11B

3,045 sf
11A

4,400 sf

9A
1,500 sf

10
9,967 sf

8-9
19,975 sf

6A
12,544 sf

6C 
1,754 sf

6B 
1,278 sf
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6D 
1,876 sf

6E
15,614 sf

5A

3/4
19,965 sf

2B
1,528 sf

2C2
964 sf

2C1
542 sf

1D
2,485 sf2A

1,987 sf

1C
2,488 sf

1B
2,520 sf

1A
2,490 sf

FF
3,186 sf
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SUBJECT TO PLANNING

3,500 sf

22A1
12,080 sf

5B
3,535 sf TO LET

799 SQ FT
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5A 
4,878 sf

16A
1,985 sf
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CROWN POINT SHOPPING PARK, DENTON, MANCHESTER, M34 3LF


